
AAU Junior Olympics 2007 - Baton Twirling - Struts

Basic Nov 0-6 Rank
Jacey Callahan 4
Madison Hunt 3
Kelsey Fuerst 2
Mackenzie Brewer 1

Basic Nov 10-12 Rank
Shelby Smith 25
Leslie Miller 24
Shea Ethridge 23
Lacey Burgess 23
Alex Smith 22
Alexandria Parmer 21
Mae Harris 20
Kylie Winkler 19
Amber Price 18
Jacqueline Johnson 17
Mikaela Whitney 16
Bailey Stites 15
Jessica McHale 14
Haley Dicus 14
Mallory Sowa 14
Annie Pacilli 13
Casey Kenner 12
Amber Fink 12
Emily Welch 11
Rebecca Ballentine 10
Morgan Walker 9
Emily Strang 8
Amanda McCormack 7
Meghan Hettenbach 6
Jillian Souza 5



Erica Reichert 4
Roma Russello 3
Kindal Reader 2
Carly Fitkin 1

Basic Nov 13-15 Rank
Rachael Burns
Nikki Evans 9
Nikki Navaille 8
Nikki Sutterby 7
Alissa Leckemby 6
Alexandra Loret De Mola 5
Katherine Loret De Mola 4
Allison Dawson 3
Khandi Tolbert 2
Amber Large 1

Basic Nov 16-20 Rank
Rebecca Carter 6
Maggie McJury 5
Katelyn Best 4
Alicia Palomba 3
Jennifer Dyer 2
Nicole Babinscak 1

Basic Beg 0-6 Rank
Breanna Holsonback 1

Basic Beg 7-9 Rank
Samantha Williams 2
Kacy Stephens 1

Basic Beg 10-12
Ashlee Berry Rank



Colleen Trundy 16
Hali Horne 15
Whtiney Moody 14
Kelly Savino 13
Frances Novella 12
Carrington Gattis 11
Courtney Eaton 10
Kelsey Green 9
Jaclynn Meisel 8
Lauren Primacio 7
Shelby Dreesmann 6
Marissa Grice 5
Autumn Berry 4
Arissa Rackcliff 3
Margaret Rivas 2

1

Basic Beg 13-15
Alexandria Gonzalez Rank
Julia Fine 9
Jessica Dowdy 8
Meghan McEwan 7
Cadence Whaley 6
Bethany Stephens 5
Madison Thode 4
Ali Fitkin 3
Sarah Harris 2

1

Basic Beg 16-20
Dannie Leckemby Rank
Holly Cheeseman 7
Megan Mullen 6
Hayley Choy 5
Kathleen Moncatch 4
Karisna Seals 3
Chelsey Campbell 2

1



Adv. Basic 7-9 Rank
Ciara Golliher 1

AAU Adv. Basic 10-12 Rank
Legend Houck 4
Alecia Isbell 3
Kristina Terwilliger 2
Rebecca Jones 1

Basic Adv 13-15 Rank
Hope Kane 8
Christine Taylor 7
Alexis Hingle 6
Morgan Bryan 5
Shelbi Bias 4
Richie Terwilliger 3
Julie Burkhardt 2
Kristilee Ginther 1

Basic Adv 16-20 Rank
Lori Williams 4
Lindsay True 3
Elizabeth Winkleman 2
Britney Dancs 1

Basic Chal 13-15 Rank
Shelby Calkin 1

Military Nov 0-6 Rank
Olivia Walker 4
Madison Hunt 3
Mackenzie Brewer 2
Kelsey Fuerst 1



Military Nov 7-9 Rank
Meghan Brewer 10
Allyson Hettenbach 9
Nicole Eppenbaugh 8
Erin Beasley 7
Ivana Bentz 6
Jasmine Hoffman 5
Mikyla Couts 4
Kacy Stephens 3
Gabriella Gonzalez 2
Zoey Corey 1

Military Nov 10-12 Rank
Amber Fink 15
Lacey Burgess 14
Emily Welch 13
Mallory Sowa 12
Bailey Stites 11
Morgan Walker 10
Mikaela Whitney 9
Alexandria Parmer 8
Carly Fitkin 7
Colleen Trundy 6
Jillian Souza 5
Meghan Hettenbach 4
Rebecca Ballentine 3
Jessica McHale 2
Autumn Keener 1

Military Nov 13-15 Rank
Nikki Sutterby 6
Nikki Navaille 5
Katherine Loret De Mola 4
Amber Large 3
Khandi Tolbert 2
Alexandra Loret De Mola 1



Military Nov 16-20 Rank
Maggie McJury 2
Alicia Palomba 1

Military Chal 15-20 Rank
Richie Calkin 1

Military Beg 0-6 Rank
Breanna Holsonback 1

Military Beg 7-9 Rank
Sierra Weiner 2
Samantha Williams 1

Military Beg 10-12 Rank
Kelly Savino 11
Arissa Rackcliff 11
Courtney Eaton 10
Ashlee Berry 10
Shelby Dreesmann 9
Kelsey Green 8
Margaret Rivas 7
Alecia Isbell 6
Frances Novella 5
Casey Kenner 4
Carrington Gattis 3
Amanda McCormack 2
Autumn Berry 1

Military Beg 13-15 Rank
Julia Fine 9
Alexandria Gonzalez 8
Jessica Dowdy 7



Meghan McEwan 6
Bethany Stephens 5
Cadence Whaley 4
Shelbi Bias 3
Alexis Hingle 2
Ali Fitkin 1

Military Beg 16-20 Rank
Holly Cheeseman 3
Karisna Seals 2
Megan Mullen 1

Military Adv 7-9 Rank
Ciara Golliher 1

Military Adv 10-12 Rank
Hali Horne 4
Rebecca Jones 3
Legend Houck 2
Kristina Terwilliger 1

Military Adv 13-15 Rank
Christine Taylor 5
Hope Kane 4
Richie Terwilliger 3
Morgan Bryan 2
Kristilee Ginther 1

Military Adv 16-20 Rank
Lori Williams 3
Lindsay True 2
Elizabeth Winkleman 1

Straight Line Strut Beg 0-6 Rank



Breanna Holsonback 1

Straight Line Strut Beg 10-12 Rank
Whitney Moody 2
Marissa Grice 1

Straight Line Strut Chal 13-14 Rank
Shelby Calkin 1

Straight Line Strut Nov 11-12 Rank
Alissa Keener 1

Prelim
Straight Line Strut Int 13-15 Rank
Shelbi Bias 1

Prelim
T Strut Adv 13-15 Rank
Julie Burkhardt 1

Prelim
T Strut Adv 16-20 Rank
Tegan Hinaman 1

T Strut Beg 13-15 Rank
Shayna Knece 2
Britanny Chesser 1

Prelim
T Strut Int 10-12 Rank
Autumn Berry 1



Prelim
T Strut Int 13-15 Rank
Christine Taylor 2
Brittani Barger 1

T Strut Nov 11-12 Rank
Autumn Keener 1

T Strut Nov 15-20 Rank
Alexis Hingle 1

Prelim
USTA Strut Adv 16-20 Rank
Kelly Isbell 1

USTA Strut Beg 16-20 Rank
Elizabeth Winkleman 2
Megan McKennon 1

Prelim
USTA Strut Int 10-12 Rank
Kristina Terwilliger 1

USTA Strut Nov 13-14 Rank
Cadence Whaley 1

Prelim
X Strut Adv 13-15 Rank
Myrrhanda Jones 4
Julie Burkhardt 3
Kristilee Ginther 2
Toriane Graal 1



X Strut Beg 10-12 Rank
Frances Novella 6
Kelsey Green 5
Bailey Thode 4
Legend Houck 3
Jaclynn Meisel 2
Hali Horne 1

X Strut Beg 7-9 Rank
Stephanie Kauffman 2
Julia Ellis 1

Prelim
X Strut Adv 16-20 Rank
Tegan Hinaman 4
Lindsay True 3
Megan Kindle 2
Britney Dancs 1

X Strut Beg 13-15 Rank
Jessica Dowdy 11
Jacqueline Morales 10
Kelsey Brown 9
Brittney Sims 8
Madison Thode 7
Mackenzie Thode 6
Kellie Keeton 5
Kelley Thompson 4
Shayna Knece 3
Carly Baker 2
Lauren Cellini 1

Prelim



X Strut Int 13-15 Rank
Christine Taylor 5
Hope Kane 4
Hannah Johstono 3
Morgan Moore 2
Chelsea Wellen 1

Prelim
X Strut Int 10-12 Rank
Kristina Terwilliger 1

X Strut Beg 16-20 Rank
Emily Rusner 4
Chelsey Campbell 3
Holly Cheeseman 2
Nicole Babincsak 1

Prelim
X Strut Int 16-20 Rank
Tanya Hinaman 2
Lucile Bueter 1

X Strut Nov 9-10 Rank
Saige Sullivan 4
Mallory Sowa 3
Arissa Rackcliff 2
Zoey Cory 1

X Strut Nov 7-8 Rank
Sierra Weiner 2
Morgan Winkler 1

X Strut Nov 0-6 Rank



Madison Hunt 1

X Strut Nov 13-14 Rank
Julia Fine 5
Tessa Rusner 4
Jessica O'Grady 3
Morgan Bryan 2
Nicole Horta 1

X Strut Nov 11-12 Rank
Kelly Savino 13
Makayla Hayes 12
Alecia Isbell 11
Ashlee Berry 10
Amanda McCormack 9
Colleen Trundy 8
Veronica Squires 7
Lauren Primacio 6
Erica Reichert 5
Rebecca Jones 4
Roma Russello 3
Nicola Colucy 2
Katheryn Jones 1

X Strut Nov 9-10 Rank
Saige Sullivan 4
Mallory Sowa 3
Arissa Rackcliff 2
Zoey Cory 1

X Strut Nov 15-20 Rank
Katlin Fowler 9
Casey Berkhimer 8
Alicia Palomba 7
Megan Mullen 6



Katelyn Best 5
Jennifer Dyer 4
Meghan McEwan 3
Alyssa Sassor 2
Alexis Hingle 1


